This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
SFP Optical
Transceiver Module
PPC’s Transceiver modules are designed for optical communication applications compliant to the IEEE P802.3ba standard. The
module converts input channels up to 25Gb/s electrical data to LAN WDM optical signals, then multiplexes them into a single channel
for optical transmission. Reversely on the receiver side, the module de-multiplexes optical input into LAN WDM optical signals, then
converts them to output channels of electrical data.

Frequency, each Lane
Fc 31 GHz
Specification Symbol Min Typical Max Unit
Vertical Eye Closure Penalty, each Lane 1.8 dB
Stressed Eye J2 Jitter, each Lane 0.3 UI
Stressed Eye J9 Jitter, each Lane 0.47 UI
Optical Specifications
Conditions of Stress Receiver Sensitivity Test
3
Technical Data
This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
SFP Optical
Transceiver Module
Part Number Description
SFP155M20SC1315 155Mbps SFP SC 1310/1550nm 20km DDM
SFP155M20SC1513 155Mbps SFP SC 1550/1310nm 20km DDM
SFP1G20BDLC1315 1.25G SFP LC T1310nm/R1550nm 20KM
SFP1G20BDLC1513 1.25G SFP LC T1550nm/R1310nm 20KM
SFP1G40BDLC1315 1.25G SFP LC T1310/R1550nm 40KM
SFP1G40BDLC1513 1.25G SFP LC T1550/R1310nm 40KM
SFP1G40BDLC1314 1.25G SFP LC 1310/1490nm 40KM DDM
SFP1G40BDLC1413 1.25G SFP LC 1490/1310nm 40KM DDM
SFP1G80BDLC1415 1.25G SFP LC T1490/R1550nm 80KM DDM
SFP1G80BDLC1514 1.25G SFP LC T1550/R1490nm 80KM DDM
SFP1G120DLC1415 1.25G SFP LC T1490/R1550 120KM DDM
SFP1G120DLC1514 1.25G SFP LC T1550/R1490 120KM DDM
SFP10G20DFLC1310 10G SFP+ DSM LR 1310nm 20KM
SFP10G20BDLC7030 10G SFP+ T1270/R1330nm 20KM
SFP10G40BDLC3070 10G SFP+ T1330/R1270nm 40KM
SFP10G80BDLC1415 10G SFP+ T1490/R1550nm 80KM
SFP10G80BDLC1514 10G SFP+ T1550/R1490nm 80KM
SFP10G20BDLC1213 10G WDM T1270nm/R1330nm 20KM
SFP10G40BDLC1213 10G WDM T1270nm/R1330nm 40KM
SFP10G60BDLC1213 10G WDM T1270nm/R1330nm 60KM
SFP10G20BDLC1312 10G WDM T1330nm/R1270nm 20KM
SFP10G40BDLC1312 10G WDM T1330nm/R1270nm 40KM
SFP10G60BDLC1312 10G WDM T1330nm/R1270nm 60KM
SFP10G80BDLC7030 10G SFP+ BIDI T1270/R1330nm 80km
SFP10G80BDLC3070 10G SFP+ BIDI T1330/R1270nm 80km
Note:
• Even if the TDP < 1 dB, the OMA min must exceed the minimum value specified here.
• The receiver shall be able to tolerate, without damage, continuous exposure to a modulated optical input signal having this power
level on one lane. The receiver does not have to operate correctly at this input power.